
_ _ _ __ _ _ ___ ._

e

"*: a 1. coni nAci so cOoc , ' ^ " ' * " ^e

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT
l |2

4. REQUE54 TtOfWRCHASE REQ. No. e,pRMCT % ggw
.IMENOMENT/MODIFsCATSON NO. 3. EFF ECTpVE DAT E .

/ L / a- D-
'

3 . ADMIN 4 STEREO BY (If.ch.r chan teens g; ,
| 7

6. 55U00 SV |

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts & Property Management
Washington D. C. 20555

-w nAuC ANo AooREss Oc eONTRAcToR swA.eenee.e.=na.s==.nd am m *A.^"mo"mT orsiouc TATeoN uo

. .

DDL OMNI Engineering
Attn: Nancy L. Doolin ea. OAT w sesa n mu sss

14303D Sullyfield Circle
Chantilly, VA 22021 soA.mootreCATioN or CouTaAcTjoR

,

Principal Investigator / Technical - NRC-04-90-049
Contact: C.L. Walker mes.OATmsesso ses
Telephone No. ( 703) 631-7000 2-26-90
OODE |FACH.mf CODE-

11.THIS ITEM ONI.Y APPLIESTO AMENDMENTSOF SOLICfTATIC:4S
The shme numbesed seEdmeson is amended as est eersh en tasa 14.The how and does speelnad ser seestpa of Offers

ism'mensed. O is.e,
.

maded. .

Offare mus =+===ha a enestpt of ede amendment swear se the how and date speelflod in the seNeltation er as amenled.br one of the Seteedse er= shader
(el er somsdodne fosas a and is.and seesname

esples of the amendmenc Obl ey edutowledgingsemelptof ddsamendmentenendseeprof the.
EOFYOUllACICNOWU=*=ha d er est By sepsmes noteer er essegramwhich enetudesa sedemnes to theassoftedon andamendaient enestent FAlt.tNI

IAENrTO OE ftECEfvED AT THE Ft. ACE DESIONATED FOR THE flEiCEIFT OF OFRiRS Fft00R TO THE HOpft Afe DATE WEl||IFIID edAY ftEE
IN ftEJECT10N OF YOUR OFFER. If by strase of thisamenementyoudeske toefsensean eNeratmody =m ma-a enhshoogemerbemadeturtelegre
satser.pnedded each esegum er soiser nahes eedomnee se the seEdesden and this ===me===*

and is seenbal swler to the epoche hourand date spedGod.

No 200 1601922030 FIN No. L12321 DE0BLIGATE: $507.75
' 13.THIS fTEM APPLIES ONLYTO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS, -

fT MOOlFIES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCR18ED IN ITEM 14.
.

- -- SET PORTH sN ITEM 34 ARE N SN THE CON.
g A.ggggoEys yyruRsUANTTOs i "fiseraWas THEC:"JJ

* ME'W"E",*.ET?"oo!Ri#iTM&h".#E!'f4PMHEYu*r'n"of!Tv On'd'n'iais*"^""''"'''"'**"'""** " ' ^*" '

C.THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT AS ENTEREo GNTo ruR$UANT TO AUTHORITY OFs

O.OTHER d3pecdry typs ef sneditiesson end amaharitys

X Mutual Aoreement ot Parties
~

-

E.IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, b is vequired to sign this document and return 2 cop'ecs to the issuing office.^ '

14. DESCRIPT8oM OF AMENOMENT/ MOD 4FICAY oM (Cs _ '- M by UCFeretiese - "^m "- ^^r - - "--- ':-seet emweet snetsar - m .0 :*-

" -

-

Based on available infonnation, it appears that there are excess funds remaining
under this Contract. Therefore, the purpose of this modification is to decrease
the amount obligated by the Commission.

Under Section B.2 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION-- COST PWS FIXED FEE, paragraph c.,
the amount obligated by the Government with respect to this contract is decreased by
$507.75 from $98,761.16 to $98,253.41. Therefore, paragraph c. is revised to read

$a follows: '
9305140081 921202

~

"P8
-0.evnm. m. 4 9. .. .P...D.R ' .s of the socisment referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as teoretofore changed. femains uno6any g nd in f ute (<0

p - n
16A. NAM'E AND T11LE OF CONT RACTING OFF GCER (Type or prin.)l' A. NAME AND TITLE OF StGNER (Type orprint)

Mncy L. Doolin
Contracts Kanager Mary Lynn Scott

- s sa. CONT RACT OR FEROR A SC. DATE 56GNE'O 168. UN T EO ST AT ES OF AM - CA 14,C. OATE pt

C.O . ti/p/n,,.f,_ga02nt~ k HL A p/p/q/ a,
., C.. m or,_,

,..e,.,.,,.r...,h.~,...,,
ST ANDARD FOnM 30 (REV. j~<= ... ....... . 3o.1 os



_ _ - ____ _-__

*
.
**

.
,

Contract No. NRC-04-90-049 i

Modification No. 3
Page 2 Of 2

"c. The amount obligateed by the Government with respect to this
contract is $98,253.41".

All other terms and conditions of this contract remain
unchanged.

A summary of NRC obligations from date of award, through the
date of this action is given below:

FY 89 Obligations $98,761.16...

FY 93 Deobligations 507.75...

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations... S98.253.41

This modification deobligates funds in the amount of
$507.75.


